
SN PROG ENRNO NAME COURSE DAY DATE TIME LINK
1 CIT 2107534788 VISHNUPRIYA ASHISH SHISODE CITL001 Sunday 2-Oct-22 01PM-02PM https://meet.google.com/dyd-gmyw-vni

SN PROG ENRNO NAME COURSE DAY DATE TIME LINK
1 BCA 2106136820 KARAMBELKAR NETRA SHAMKANT BCSL013 Monday 3-Oct-22 09AM-11AM https://meet.google.com/dyd-gmyw-vni
2 BCA 181983573 ARVIND KUMAR SAKLANI BCSL013 Monday 3-Oct-22 09AM-11AM https://meet.google.com/dyd-gmyw-vni
3 BCA 2200187464 PAGARE SWAPNIL SUNIL BCSL013 Monday 3-Oct-22 09AM-11AM https://meet.google.com/dyd-gmyw-vni
4 BCA 195564744 KUNAL RAVINDRA GHATE BCSL013 Monday 3-Oct-22 09AM-11AM https://meet.google.com/dyd-gmyw-vni
5 BCA 2108418400 ANIRUDHA GAJANAN KULKARNI BCSL013 Monday 3-Oct-22 09AM-11AM https://meet.google.com/dyd-gmyw-vni
6 BCA 2200849386 SHINDE GOPAL DNYANOBARAO BCSL013 Monday 3-Oct-22 09AM-11AM https://meet.google.com/dyd-gmyw-vni
7 BCA 2200037588 KUKADE PAYAL PUNDLIK BCSL013 Monday 3-Oct-22 09AM-11AM https://meet.google.com/dyd-gmyw-vni
8 BCA 2201620780 SWARUPANAND  CHAVAN BCSL013 Monday 3-Oct-22 09AM-11AM https://meet.google.com/dyd-gmyw-vni
9 BCA 175712712 SUMEET DESHMUKH BCSL013 Monday 3-Oct-22 09AM-11AM https://meet.google.com/dyd-gmyw-vni

10 BCA 2002514152 SHWETA SUNIL ZADE BCSL013 Monday 3-Oct-22 09AM-11AM https://meet.google.com/dyd-gmyw-vni
11 BCA 2003180466 SURAJ BHAWARLAL KUMAVAT BCSL013 Monday 3-Oct-22 09AM-11AM https://meet.google.com/dyd-gmyw-vni
12 BCA 2100505089 RATNA BANDYOPADHYAY BCSL013 Monday 3-Oct-22 09AM-11AM https://meet.google.com/dyd-gmyw-vni
13 BCA 2100826598 PRIYANKA BHAWARLAL KUMAVAT BCSL013 Monday 3-Oct-22 09AM-11AM https://meet.google.com/dyd-gmyw-vni
14 BCA 2101140030 ATUL NARAYANRAO SHAHAPURE BCSL013 Monday 3-Oct-22 09AM-11AM https://meet.google.com/dyd-gmyw-vni
15 BCA 2105293228 JAYENDRA DHAMDHERE BCSL013 Monday 3-Oct-22 09AM-11AM https://meet.google.com/dyd-gmyw-vni
16 BCA 2106142015 BIRJE PARAM MANOJ BCSL013 Monday 3-Oct-22 09AM-11AM https://meet.google.com/dyd-gmyw-vni
17 BCA 2106208473 SANKALP SONDULE BCSL013 Monday 3-Oct-22 09AM-11AM https://meet.google.com/dyd-gmyw-vni
18 BCA 2107032028 MANGESH RATAN JAGDHANE BCSL013 Monday 3-Oct-22 09AM-11AM https://meet.google.com/dyd-gmyw-vni
19 BCA 2107211614 JADHAV SANDIP NARAYAN BCSL013 Monday 3-Oct-22 09AM-11AM https://meet.google.com/dyd-gmyw-vni
20 BCA 2200849236 SANDIP VAMAN JADHAV BCSL013 Monday 3-Oct-22 09AM-11AM https://meet.google.com/dyd-gmyw-vni
21 BCA 2200849365 NAND KUMAR BCSL013 Monday 3-Oct-22 11AM-01PM https://meet.google.com/dyd-gmyw-vni
22 BCA 2201048102 ATDEEP BHASKAR DAMLE BCSL013 Monday 3-Oct-22 11AM-01PM https://meet.google.com/dyd-gmyw-vni
23 BCA 2201262639 SAGAR DIGAMBAR SHELKE BCSL013 Monday 3-Oct-22 11AM-01PM https://meet.google.com/dyd-gmyw-vni
24 BCA 2201263152 AKSHAYKUMAR PRAMOD CHAVAN BCSL013 Monday 3-Oct-22 11AM-01PM https://meet.google.com/dyd-gmyw-vni
25 BCA 2105708392 MINAKSHI SINHA BCSL013 Monday 3-Oct-22 11AM-01PM https://meet.google.com/dyd-gmyw-vni
26 BCA 2108252623 SHOUNAK VEDANT SUDHAKARRAO BCSL013 Monday 3-Oct-22 11AM-01PM https://meet.google.com/dyd-gmyw-vni
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27 BCA 2200320073 RUTUJA RAMDAS MORE BCSL013 Monday 3-Oct-22 11AM-01PM https://meet.google.com/dyd-gmyw-vni
28 BCA 2200466622 CHAITANYA ANIL DOUNDE BCSL013 Monday 3-Oct-22 11AM-01PM https://meet.google.com/dyd-gmyw-vni
29 BCA 2200466659 ROSHAN PANDURANG MASURE BCSL013 Monday 3-Oct-22 11AM-01PM https://meet.google.com/dyd-gmyw-vni
30 BCA 2200630309 SHUBHAM  TIWARI BCSL013 Monday 3-Oct-22 11AM-01PM https://meet.google.com/dyd-gmyw-vni
31 BCA 195555659 AVIK RANJAN PANDIT BCSL013 Monday 3-Oct-22 11AM-01PM https://meet.google.com/dyd-gmyw-vni
32 BCA 195557344 PRASHANT SARASWAT SINGH BCSL013 Monday 3-Oct-22 11AM-01PM https://meet.google.com/dyd-gmyw-vni
33 BCA 2003535273 ZURANGE PANKAJ SANJAY BCSL013 Monday 3-Oct-22 11AM-01PM https://meet.google.com/dyd-gmyw-vni
34 BCA 2004767273 SWARAN SINGH MATHARU BCSL013 Monday 3-Oct-22 11AM-01PM https://meet.google.com/dyd-gmyw-vni
35 BCA 2100565581 AMAR LAMA BCSL013 Monday 3-Oct-22 11AM-01PM https://meet.google.com/dyd-gmyw-vni
36 BCA 2105225115 SHIVAKUMAR DEVAPPA WADDATTI BCSL013 Monday 3-Oct-22 11AM-01PM https://meet.google.com/dyd-gmyw-vni
37 BCA 2106138709 BOBBY TATI BCSL013 Monday 3-Oct-22 11AM-01PM https://meet.google.com/dyd-gmyw-vni
38 BCA 2106696341 PRATHAMESH PRASHANT PURANDARE BCSL013 Monday 3-Oct-22 11AM-01PM https://meet.google.com/dyd-gmyw-vni
39 BCA 2200018443 MAHESH BAPURAO SHINDE BCSL013 Monday 3-Oct-22 11AM-01PM https://meet.google.com/dyd-gmyw-vni
40 BCA 2200037607 POOJA NARAYAN PARDESHI BCSL013 Monday 3-Oct-22 11AM-01PM https://meet.google.com/dyd-gmyw-vni
41 BCA 2200321280 DINESH GANESHRAO PATANGE BCSL013 Monday 3-Oct-22 11AM-01PM https://meet.google.com/dyd-gmyw-vni
42 BCA 2200418408 SHINDE YOGESH DAYANAND BCSL013 Monday 3-Oct-22 11AM-01PM https://meet.google.com/dyd-gmyw-vni
43 BCA 2200466495 GAIKWAD KIRAN SEVAK BCSL013 Monday 3-Oct-22 11AM-01PM https://meet.google.com/dyd-gmyw-vni
44 BCA 2200466535 SNEHANK SURYAKANT KADAM BCSL013 Monday 3-Oct-22 11AM-01PM https://meet.google.com/dyd-gmyw-vni
45 BCA 2200466453 SUBODH RAJRATNA SHINGADE BCSL013 Monday 3-Oct-22 11AM-01PM https://meet.google.com/dyd-gmyw-vni
46 BCA 2200849133 PRANAV VIJAY CHAUDHARI BCSL013 Monday 3-Oct-22 11AM-01PM https://meet.google.com/dyd-gmyw-vni
47 BCA 195557320 KAUSTUBH K WADGAONKAR BCSL013 Monday 3-Oct-22 11AM-01PM https://meet.google.com/dyd-gmyw-vni

SN PROG ENRNO NAME COURSE DAY DATE TIME LINK
1 BCA 2108138550 ANAND RAJ BCSL021 Saturday 15-Oct-22 09AM-11AM https://meet.google.com/dyd-gmyw-vni
2 BCA 2105765983 NISHU CHOUBEY BCSL021 Saturday 15-Oct-22 09AM-11AM https://meet.google.com/dyd-gmyw-vni
3 BCA 2105766022 ANSHU CHOUBEY BCSL021 Saturday 15-Oct-22 09AM-11AM https://meet.google.com/dyd-gmyw-vni
4 BCA 2100106875 GOVARDHAN KULDEEP KULKARNI BCSL021 Saturday 15-Oct-22 09AM-11AM https://meet.google.com/dyd-gmyw-vni
5 BCA 2106136820 KARAMBELKAR NETRA SHAMKANT BCSL021 Saturday 15-Oct-22 09AM-11AM https://meet.google.com/dyd-gmyw-vni
6 BCA 181983573 ARVIND KUMAR SAKLANI BCSL021 Saturday 15-Oct-22 09AM-11AM https://meet.google.com/dyd-gmyw-vni
7 BCA 2108418400 ANIRUDHA GAJANAN KULKARNI BCSL021 Saturday 15-Oct-22 09AM-11AM https://meet.google.com/dyd-gmyw-vni
8 BCA 175695132 SANJIVEENI STEVEN NADE BCSL021 Saturday 15-Oct-22 09AM-11AM https://meet.google.com/dyd-gmyw-vni
9 BCA 170064844 SACHIN SHRIRANG SATHE BCSL021 Saturday 15-Oct-22 09AM-11AM https://meet.google.com/dyd-gmyw-vni

10 BCA 195547841 ASHIS BEHERA BCSL021 Saturday 15-Oct-22 09AM-11AM https://meet.google.com/dyd-gmyw-vni
11 BCA 2001644676 ADITYA VIJAY KAKADE BCSL021 Saturday 15-Oct-22 09AM-11AM https://meet.google.com/dyd-gmyw-vni



12 BCA 2100227563 ANKIT SINGH BCSL021 Saturday 15-Oct-22 09AM-11AM https://meet.google.com/dyd-gmyw-vni
13 BCA 2100826598 PRIYANKA BHAWARLAL KUMAVAT BCSL021 Saturday 15-Oct-22 09AM-11AM https://meet.google.com/dyd-gmyw-vni
14 BCA 2101140030 ATUL NARAYANRAO SHAHAPURE BCSL021 Saturday 15-Oct-22 09AM-11AM https://meet.google.com/dyd-gmyw-vni
15 BCA 2105293228 JAYENDRA DHAMDHERE BCSL021 Saturday 15-Oct-22 09AM-11AM https://meet.google.com/dyd-gmyw-vni
16 BCA 2106142015 BIRJE PARAM MANOJ BCSL021 Saturday 15-Oct-22 09AM-11AM https://meet.google.com/dyd-gmyw-vni
17 BCA 2107032413 TANMAY TALEKAR BCSL021 Saturday 15-Oct-22 09AM-11AM https://meet.google.com/dyd-gmyw-vni
18 BCA 195563054 SANKET SANJAY KEKADE BCSL021 Saturday 15-Oct-22 09AM-11AM https://meet.google.com/dyd-gmyw-vni
19 BCA 2105293531 KISHAN KUMAR GOUR BCSL021 Saturday 15-Oct-22 09AM-11AM https://meet.google.com/dyd-gmyw-vni
20 BCA 2105305313 RADHA RAJKUMAR AGRAWAL BCSL021 Saturday 15-Oct-22 09AM-11AM https://meet.google.com/dyd-gmyw-vni
21 BCA 2105708392 MINAKSHI SINHA BCSL021 Saturday 15-Oct-22 11AM-1PM https://meet.google.com/dyd-gmyw-vni
22 BCA 2106232504 PAYAL DAKSHANAMURTY VAVILA BCSL021 Saturday 15-Oct-22 11AM-1PM https://meet.google.com/dyd-gmyw-vni
23 BCA 2107744280 PRABHAKAR KUMAR SINGH BCSL021 Saturday 15-Oct-22 11AM-1PM https://meet.google.com/dyd-gmyw-vni
24 BCA 2108252623 SHOUNAK VEDANT SUDHAKARRAO BCSL021 Saturday 15-Oct-22 11AM-1PM https://meet.google.com/dyd-gmyw-vni
25 BCA 195545515 HIMANSHU KAILAS SURYAVANSHI BCSL021 Saturday 15-Oct-22 11AM-1PM https://meet.google.com/dyd-gmyw-vni
26 BCA 195555659 AVIK RANJAN PANDIT BCSL021 Saturday 15-Oct-22 11AM-1PM https://meet.google.com/dyd-gmyw-vni
27 BCA 2002742390 NARENDRA NAGESH NAIR BCSL021 Saturday 15-Oct-22 11AM-1PM https://meet.google.com/dyd-gmyw-vni
28 BCA 2004767273 SWARAN SINGH MATHARU BCSL021 Saturday 15-Oct-22 11AM-1PM https://meet.google.com/dyd-gmyw-vni
29 BCA 2100530395 ANIKET KUMAR BCSL021 Saturday 15-Oct-22 11AM-1PM https://meet.google.com/dyd-gmyw-vni
30 BCA 2100745032 VAISHALI VYANKATESH RAPARTI BCSL021 Saturday 15-Oct-22 11AM-1PM https://meet.google.com/dyd-gmyw-vni
31 BCA 2105225115 SHIVAKUMAR DEVAPPA WADDATTI BCSL021 Saturday 15-Oct-22 11AM-1PM https://meet.google.com/dyd-gmyw-vni
32 BCA 2105945500 MONN MANNA BCSL021 Saturday 15-Oct-22 11AM-1PM https://meet.google.com/dyd-gmyw-vni
33 BCA 2106138709 BOBBY TATI BCSL021 Saturday 15-Oct-22 11AM-1PM https://meet.google.com/dyd-gmyw-vni
34 BCA 2106139120 POONAM KUMARI BCSL021 Saturday 15-Oct-22 11AM-1PM https://meet.google.com/dyd-gmyw-vni
35 BCA 2108418329 DODMANI LAXMI DHARMA BCSL021 Saturday 15-Oct-22 11AM-1PM https://meet.google.com/dyd-gmyw-vni

SN PROG ENRNO NAME COURSE DAY DATE TIME LINK
1 BCA 2108138550 ANAND RAJ BCSL022 Saturday 8-Oct-22 10AM-12PM https://meet.google.com/dyd-gmyw-vni
2 BCA 2105765983 NISHU CHOUBEY BCSL022 Saturday 8-Oct-22 10AM-12PM https://meet.google.com/dyd-gmyw-vni
3 BCA 2105766022 ANSHU CHOUBEY BCSL022 Saturday 8-Oct-22 10AM-12PM https://meet.google.com/dyd-gmyw-vni
4 BCA 2100106875 GOVARDHAN KULDEEP KULKARNI BCSL022 Saturday 8-Oct-22 10AM-12PM https://meet.google.com/dyd-gmyw-vni
5 BCA 2106136820 KARAMBELKAR NETRA SHAMKANT BCSL022 Saturday 8-Oct-22 10AM-12PM https://meet.google.com/dyd-gmyw-vni
6 BCA 181983573 ARVIND KUMAR SAKLANI BCSL022 Saturday 8-Oct-22 10AM-12PM https://meet.google.com/dyd-gmyw-vni
7 BCA 2108418400 ANIRUDHA GAJANAN KULKARNI BCSL022 Saturday 8-Oct-22 10AM-12PM https://meet.google.com/dyd-gmyw-vni
8 BCA 175695132 SANJIVEENI STEVEN NADE BCSL022 Saturday 8-Oct-22 10AM-12PM https://meet.google.com/dyd-gmyw-vni



9 BCA 170064844 SACHIN SHRIRANG SATHE BCSL022 Saturday 8-Oct-22 10AM-12PM https://meet.google.com/dyd-gmyw-vni
10 BCA 180619490 RAHUL VASANTRAO SOMANKAR BCSL022 Saturday 8-Oct-22 10AM-12PM https://meet.google.com/dyd-gmyw-vni
11 BCA 185958896 VERMA KARTIK RAMRATAN BCSL022 Saturday 8-Oct-22 10AM-12PM https://meet.google.com/dyd-gmyw-vni
12 BCA 195547841 ASHIS BEHERA BCSL022 Saturday 8-Oct-22 10AM-12PM https://meet.google.com/dyd-gmyw-vni
13 BCA 2001644676 ADITYA VIJAY KAKADE BCSL022 Saturday 8-Oct-22 10AM-12PM https://meet.google.com/dyd-gmyw-vni
14 BCA 2100227563 ANKIT SINGH BCSL022 Saturday 8-Oct-22 10AM-12PM https://meet.google.com/dyd-gmyw-vni
15 BCA 2100826598 PRIYANKA BHAWARLAL KUMAVAT BCSL022 Saturday 8-Oct-22 10AM-12PM https://meet.google.com/dyd-gmyw-vni
16 BCA 2105293228 JAYENDRA DHAMDHERE BCSL022 Saturday 8-Oct-22 10AM-12PM https://meet.google.com/dyd-gmyw-vni
17 BCA 2106142015 BIRJE PARAM MANOJ BCSL022 Saturday 8-Oct-22 10AM-12PM https://meet.google.com/dyd-gmyw-vni
18 BCA 2107032413 TANMAY TALEKAR BCSL022 Saturday 8-Oct-22 10AM-12PM https://meet.google.com/dyd-gmyw-vni
19 BCA 190781913 SANKET SATISH NILOGI BCSL022 Saturday 8-Oct-22 10AM-12PM https://meet.google.com/dyd-gmyw-vni
20 BCA 195563054 SANKET SANJAY KEKADE BCSL022 Saturday 8-Oct-22 10AM-12PM https://meet.google.com/dyd-gmyw-vni
21 BCA 2105293531 KISHAN KUMAR GOUR BCSL022 Sunday 9-Oct-22 11AM-01PM https://meet.google.com/dyd-gmyw-vni
22 BCA 2105305313 RADHA RAJKUMAR AGRAWAL BCSL022 Sunday 9-Oct-22 11AM-01PM https://meet.google.com/dyd-gmyw-vni
23 BCA 2105708392 MINAKSHI SINHA BCSL022 Sunday 9-Oct-22 11AM-01PM https://meet.google.com/dyd-gmyw-vni
24 BCA 2106232504 PAYAL DAKSHANAMURTY VAVILA BCSL022 Sunday 9-Oct-22 11AM-01PM https://meet.google.com/dyd-gmyw-vni
25 BCA 2107744280 PRABHAKAR KUMAR SINGH BCSL022 Sunday 9-Oct-22 11AM-01PM https://meet.google.com/dyd-gmyw-vni
26 BCA 2108252623 SHOUNAK VEDANT SUDHAKARRAO BCSL022 Sunday 9-Oct-22 11AM-01PM https://meet.google.com/dyd-gmyw-vni
27 BCA 195545515 HIMANSHU KAILAS SURYAVANSHI BCSL022 Sunday 9-Oct-22 11AM-01PM https://meet.google.com/dyd-gmyw-vni
28 BCA 195555659 AVIK RANJAN PANDIT BCSL022 Sunday 9-Oct-22 11AM-01PM https://meet.google.com/dyd-gmyw-vni
29 BCA 2002742390 NARENDRA NAGESH NAIR BCSL022 Sunday 9-Oct-22 11AM-01PM https://meet.google.com/dyd-gmyw-vni
30 BCA 2100530395 ANIKET KUMAR BCSL022 Sunday 9-Oct-22 11AM-01PM https://meet.google.com/dyd-gmyw-vni
31 BCA 2100745032 VAISHALI VYANKATESH RAPARTI BCSL022 Sunday 9-Oct-22 11AM-01PM https://meet.google.com/dyd-gmyw-vni
32 BCA 2105225115 SHIVAKUMAR DEVAPPA WADDATTI BCSL022 Sunday 9-Oct-22 11AM-01PM https://meet.google.com/dyd-gmyw-vni
33 BCA 2105945500 MONN MANNA BCSL022 Sunday 9-Oct-22 11AM-01PM https://meet.google.com/dyd-gmyw-vni
34 BCA 2106138709 BOBBY TATI BCSL022 Sunday 9-Oct-22 11AM-01PM https://meet.google.com/dyd-gmyw-vni
35 BCA 2106139120 POONAM KUMARI BCSL022 Sunday 9-Oct-22 11AM-01PM https://meet.google.com/dyd-gmyw-vni
36 BCA 2108418329 DODMANI LAXMI DHARMA BCSL022 Sunday 9-Oct-22 11AM-01PM https://meet.google.com/dyd-gmyw-vni
37 BCA 195557320 KAUSTUBH K WADGAONKAR BCSL022 Sunday 9-Oct-22 11AM-01PM https://meet.google.com/dyd-gmyw-vni

SN PROG ENRNO NAME COURSE DAY DATE TIME LINK
1 BCA 2100665385 GYANEESH UPADHYAY BCSL032 Sunday 2-Oct-22 09AM-10AM https://meet.google.com/dyd-gmyw-vni
2 BCA 195564744 KUNAL RAVINDRA GHATE BCSL032 Sunday 2-Oct-22 09AM-10AM https://meet.google.com/dyd-gmyw-vni
3 BCA 2004273060 WARKARE SHUBHANGI SURYAKANT BCSL032 Sunday 2-Oct-22 09AM-10AM https://meet.google.com/dyd-gmyw-vni



4 BCA 170064844 SACHIN SHRIRANG SATHE BCSL032 Sunday 2-Oct-22 09AM-10AM https://meet.google.com/dyd-gmyw-vni
5 BCA 195547841 ASHIS BEHERA BCSL032 Sunday 2-Oct-22 09AM-10AM https://meet.google.com/dyd-gmyw-vni
6 BCA 2003180466 SURAJ BHAWARLAL KUMAVAT BCSL032 Sunday 2-Oct-22 09AM-10AM https://meet.google.com/dyd-gmyw-vni
7 BCA 2100505089 RATNA BANDYOPADHYAY BCSL032 Sunday 2-Oct-22 09AM-10AM https://meet.google.com/dyd-gmyw-vni
8 BCA 2100530395 ANIKET KUMAR BCSL032 Sunday 2-Oct-22 09AM-10AM https://meet.google.com/dyd-gmyw-vni
9 BCA 2000178568 SOUMAJIT HALDER BCSL032 Sunday 2-Oct-22 09AM-10AM https://meet.google.com/dyd-gmyw-vni

SN PROG ENRNO NAME COURSE DAY DATE TIME LINK
1 BCA 181983573 ARVIND KUMAR SAKLANI BCSL033 Friday 30-Sep-22 01PM-2PM https://meet.google.com/dyd-gmyw-vni
2 BCA 2100665385 GYANEESH UPADHYAY BCSL033 Friday 30-Sep-22 01PM-2PM https://meet.google.com/dyd-gmyw-vni
3 BCA 195564744 KUNAL RAVINDRA GHATE BCSL033 Friday 30-Sep-22 01PM-2PM https://meet.google.com/dyd-gmyw-vni
4 BCA 2004273060 WARKARE SHUBHANGI SURYAKANT BCSL033 Friday 30-Sep-22 01PM-2PM https://meet.google.com/dyd-gmyw-vni
5 BCA 195547841 ASHIS BEHERA BCSL033 Friday 30-Sep-22 01PM-2PM https://meet.google.com/dyd-gmyw-vni
6 BCA 2003180466 SURAJ BHAWARLAL KUMAVAT BCSL033 Friday 30-Sep-22 01PM-2PM https://meet.google.com/dyd-gmyw-vni
7 BCA 2100505089 RATNA BANDYOPADHYAY BCSL033 Friday 30-Sep-22 01PM-2PM https://meet.google.com/dyd-gmyw-vni
8 BCA 2100530395 ANIKET KUMAR BCSL033 Friday 30-Sep-22 01PM-2PM https://meet.google.com/dyd-gmyw-vni

SN PROG ENRNO NAME COURSE DAY DATE TIME LINK
1 BCA 2100665385 GYANEESH UPADHYAY BCSL034 Monday 10-Oct-22 09AM-10AM https://meet.google.com/dyd-gmyw-vni
2 BCA 195564744 KUNAL RAVINDRA GHATE BCSL034 Monday 10-Oct-22 09AM-10AM https://meet.google.com/dyd-gmyw-vni
3 BCA 2004273060 WARKARE SHUBHANGI SURYAKANT BCSL034 Monday 10-Oct-22 09AM-10AM https://meet.google.com/dyd-gmyw-vni
4 BCA 175715313 KADU PRASHANT BALU BCSL034 Monday 10-Oct-22 09AM-10AM https://meet.google.com/dyd-gmyw-vni
5 BCA 195534988 VAIBHAV SALVE BCSL034 Monday 10-Oct-22 09AM-10AM https://meet.google.com/dyd-gmyw-vni
6 BCA 195547841 ASHIS BEHERA BCSL034 Monday 10-Oct-22 09AM-10AM https://meet.google.com/dyd-gmyw-vni
7 BCA 2003180466 SURAJ BHAWARLAL KUMAVAT BCSL034 Monday 10-Oct-22 09AM-10AM https://meet.google.com/dyd-gmyw-vni
8 BCA 2100505089 RATNA BANDYOPADHYAY BCSL034 Monday 10-Oct-22 09AM-10AM https://meet.google.com/dyd-gmyw-vni
9 BCA 2100530395 ANIKET KUMAR BCSL034 Monday 10-Oct-22 09AM-10AM https://meet.google.com/dyd-gmyw-vni

SN PROG ENRNO NAME COURSE DAY DATE TIME LINK
1 BCA 181983573 ARVIND KUMAR SAKLANI BCSL043 Tuesday 4-Oct-22 12PM-2PM https://meet.google.com/dyd-gmyw-vni
2 BCA 195564744 KUNAL RAVINDRA GHATE BCSL043 Tuesday 4-Oct-22 12PM-2PM https://meet.google.com/dyd-gmyw-vni
3 BCA 2003489985 RATHOD SANDIP RAMESH BCSL043 Tuesday 4-Oct-22 12PM-2PM https://meet.google.com/dyd-gmyw-vni
4 BCA 2004273060 WARKARE SHUBHANGI SURYAKANT BCSL043 Tuesday 4-Oct-22 12PM-2PM https://meet.google.com/dyd-gmyw-vni
5 BCA 175712712 SUMEET DESHMUKH BCSL043 Tuesday 4-Oct-22 12PM-2PM https://meet.google.com/dyd-gmyw-vni



6 BCA 190767113 RAVIRAJ ADHALIKAR BCSL043 Tuesday 4-Oct-22 12PM-2PM https://meet.google.com/dyd-gmyw-vni
7 BCA 195547841 ASHIS BEHERA BCSL043 Tuesday 4-Oct-22 12PM-2PM https://meet.google.com/dyd-gmyw-vni
8 BCA 2001644676 ADITYA VIJAY KAKADE BCSL043 Tuesday 4-Oct-22 12PM-2PM https://meet.google.com/dyd-gmyw-vni
9 BCA 190772660 POOJA PANDURANG KAKATKAR BCSL043 Tuesday 4-Oct-22 12PM-2PM https://meet.google.com/dyd-gmyw-vni

10 BCA 195533384 JAYASHREE BCSL043 Tuesday 4-Oct-22 12PM-2PM https://meet.google.com/dyd-gmyw-vni
11 BCA 2002521188 RUPESH SURYAKANT OGALE BCSL043 Tuesday 4-Oct-22 12PM-2PM https://meet.google.com/dyd-gmyw-vni
12 BCA 2002742390 NARENDRA NAGESH NAIR BCSL043 Tuesday 4-Oct-22 12PM-2PM https://meet.google.com/dyd-gmyw-vni
13 BCA 2003535273 ZURANGE PANKAJ SANJAY BCSL043 Tuesday 4-Oct-22 12PM-2PM https://meet.google.com/dyd-gmyw-vni
14 BCA 2004182252 ASHUTOSH KANTRAO PADKI BCSL043 Tuesday 4-Oct-22 12PM-2PM https://meet.google.com/dyd-gmyw-vni

SN PROG ENRNO NAME COURSE DAY DATE TIME LINK
1 BCA 181983573 ARVIND KUMAR SAKLANI BCSL044 Saturday 1-Oct-22 9AM -11AM https://meet.google.com/dyd-gmyw-vni
2 BCA 195564744 KUNAL RAVINDRA GHATE BCSL044 Saturday 1-Oct-22 9AM -11AM https://meet.google.com/dyd-gmyw-vni
3 BCA 175702016 BHOSALE AISHWARYA DILIP BCSL044 Saturday 1-Oct-22 9AM -11AM https://meet.google.com/dyd-gmyw-vni
4 BCA 2003489985 RATHOD SANDIP RAMESH BCSL044 Saturday 1-Oct-22 9AM -11AM https://meet.google.com/dyd-gmyw-vni
5 BCA 2004273060 WARKARE SHUBHANGI SURYAKANT BCSL044 Saturday 1-Oct-22 9AM -11AM https://meet.google.com/dyd-gmyw-vni
6 BCA 170064844 SACHIN SHRIRANG SATHE BCSL044 Saturday 1-Oct-22 9AM -11AM https://meet.google.com/dyd-gmyw-vni
7 BCA 175712712 SUMEET DESHMUKH BCSL044 Saturday 1-Oct-22 9AM -11AM https://meet.google.com/dyd-gmyw-vni
8 BCA 180619490 RAHUL VASANTRAO SOMANKAR BCSL044 Saturday 1-Oct-22 9AM -11AM https://meet.google.com/dyd-gmyw-vni
9 BCA 185952516 MALI ROHIT CHINTAMAN BCSL044 Saturday 1-Oct-22 9AM -11AM https://meet.google.com/dyd-gmyw-vni

10 BCA 190767113 RAVIRAJ ADHALIKAR BCSL044 Saturday 1-Oct-22 9AM -11AM https://meet.google.com/dyd-gmyw-vni
11 BCA 195547841 ASHIS BEHERA BCSL044 Saturday 1-Oct-22 9AM -11AM https://meet.google.com/dyd-gmyw-vni
12 BCA 2001644676 ADITYA VIJAY KAKADE BCSL044 Saturday 1-Oct-22 9AM -11AM https://meet.google.com/dyd-gmyw-vni
13 BCA 190781913 SANKET SATISH NILOGI BCSL044 Saturday 1-Oct-22 9AM -11AM https://meet.google.com/dyd-gmyw-vni
14 BCA 190772660 POOJA PANDURANG KAKATKAR BCSL044 Saturday 1-Oct-22 9AM -11AM https://meet.google.com/dyd-gmyw-vni
15 BCA 195533384 JAYASHREE BCSL044 Saturday 1-Oct-22 9AM -11AM https://meet.google.com/dyd-gmyw-vni
16 BCA 195535965 TAUKIR IRFAN ATTAR BCSL044 Saturday 1-Oct-22 9AM -11AM https://meet.google.com/dyd-gmyw-vni
17 BCA 195545515 HIMANSHU KAILAS SURYAVANSHI BCSL044 Saturday 1-Oct-22 9AM -11AM https://meet.google.com/dyd-gmyw-vni
18 BCA 2002521188 RUPESH SURYAKANT OGALE BCSL044 Saturday 1-Oct-22 9AM -11AM https://meet.google.com/dyd-gmyw-vni
19 BCA 2002742390 NARENDRA NAGESH NAIR BCSL044 Saturday 1-Oct-22 9AM -11AM https://meet.google.com/dyd-gmyw-vni
20 BCA 2003535273 ZURANGE PANKAJ SANJAY BCSL044 Saturday 1-Oct-22 9AM -11AM https://meet.google.com/dyd-gmyw-vni
21 BCA 2004182252 ASHUTOSH KANTRAO PADKI BCSL044 Saturday 1-Oct-22 9AM -11AM https://meet.google.com/dyd-gmyw-vni

SN PROG ENRNO NAME COURSE DAY DATE TIME LINK



1 BCA 195564744 KUNAL RAVINDRA GHATE BCSL045 Monday 17-Oct-22 12PM -01PM https://meet.google.com/dyd-gmyw-vni
2 BCA 2003489985 RATHOD SANDIP RAMESH BCSL045 Monday 17-Oct-22 12PM -01PM https://meet.google.com/dyd-gmyw-vni
3 BCA 2004273060 WARKARE SHUBHANGI SURYAKANT BCSL045 Monday 17-Oct-22 12PM -01PM https://meet.google.com/dyd-gmyw-vni
4 BCA 170064844 SACHIN SHRIRANG SATHE BCSL045 Monday 17-Oct-22 12PM -01PM https://meet.google.com/dyd-gmyw-vni
5 BCA 190767113 RAVIRAJ ADHALIKAR BCSL045 Monday 17-Oct-22 12PM -01PM https://meet.google.com/dyd-gmyw-vni
6 BCA 195547841 ASHIS BEHERA BCSL045 Monday 17-Oct-22 12PM -01PM https://meet.google.com/dyd-gmyw-vni
7 BCA 190772660 POOJA PANDURANG KAKATKAR BCSL045 Monday 17-Oct-22 12PM -01PM https://meet.google.com/dyd-gmyw-vni
8 BCA 195533384 JAYASHREE BCSL045 Monday 17-Oct-22 12PM -01PM https://meet.google.com/dyd-gmyw-vni
9 BCA 2002521188 RUPESH SURYAKANT OGALE BCSL045 Monday 17-Oct-22 12PM -01PM https://meet.google.com/dyd-gmyw-vni

10 BCA 2002742390 NARENDRA NAGESH NAIR BCSL045 Monday 17-Oct-22 12PM -01PM https://meet.google.com/dyd-gmyw-vni
11 BCA 2003535273 ZURANGE PANKAJ SANJAY BCSL045 Monday 17-Oct-22 12PM -01PM https://meet.google.com/dyd-gmyw-vni
12 BCA 2004182252 ASHUTOSH KANTRAO PADKI BCSL045 Monday 17-Oct-22 12PM -01PM https://meet.google.com/dyd-gmyw-vni

SN PROG ENRNO NAME COURSE DAY DATE TIME LINK
1 BCA 2000298861 SHIVRAJ ANANDA JADHAV BCSL056 Sunday 2-Oct-22 10AM-11AM https://meet.google.com/dyd-gmyw-vni
2 BCA 195534988 VAIBHAV SALVE BCSL056 Sunday 2-Oct-22 10AM-11AM https://meet.google.com/dyd-gmyw-vni
3 BCA 195557320 KAUSTUBH WADGAONKAR BCSL056 Sunday 2-Oct-22 10AM-11AM https://meet.google.com/dyd-gmyw-vni
4 BCA 190781913 SANKET SATISH NILOGI BCSL056 Sunday 2-Oct-22 10AM-11AM https://meet.google.com/dyd-gmyw-vni
5 BCA 195533384 JAYASHREE BCSL056 Sunday 2-Oct-22 10AM-11AM https://meet.google.com/dyd-gmyw-vni
6 BCA 2000178790 SABURA KHANAM SHAKIL KHAN BCSL056 Sunday 2-Oct-22 10AM-11AM https://meet.google.com/dyd-gmyw-vni
7 BCA 2001650703 KAJAL DHANAJI CHAVAN BCSL056 Sunday 2-Oct-22 10AM-11AM https://meet.google.com/dyd-gmyw-vni

SN PROG ENRNO NAME COURSE DAY DATE TIME LINK
1 BCA 2000298861 SHIVRAJ ANANDA JADHAV BCSL057 Tuesday 11-Oct-22 09AM-10AM https://meet.google.com/dyd-gmyw-vni
2 BCA 180619490 RAHUL VASANTRAO SOMANKAR BCSL057 Tuesday 11-Oct-22 09AM-10AM https://meet.google.com/dyd-gmyw-vni
3 BCA 195534988 VAIBHAV SALVE BCSL057 Tuesday 11-Oct-22 09AM-10AM https://meet.google.com/dyd-gmyw-vni
4 BCA 190781913 SANKET SATISH NILOGI BCSL057 Tuesday 11-Oct-22 09AM-10AM https://meet.google.com/dyd-gmyw-vni
5 BCA 2000178790 SABURA KHANAM SHAKIL KHAN BCSL057 Tuesday 11-Oct-22 09AM-10AM https://meet.google.com/dyd-gmyw-vni
6 BCA 2001650703 KAJAL DHANAJI CHAVAN BCSL057 Tuesday 11-Oct-22 09AM-10AM https://meet.google.com/dyd-gmyw-vni

SN PROG ENRNO NAME COURSE DAY DATE TIME LINK
1 BCA 2000298861 SHIVRAJ ANANDA JADHAV BCSL058 Saturday 1-Oct-22 11AM -12PM https://meet.google.com/dyd-gmyw-vni
2 BCA 175688936 PRIYANSHI JAIN BCSL058 Saturday 1-Oct-22 11AM -12PM https://meet.google.com/dyd-gmyw-vni
3 BCA 175712712 SUMEET DESHMUKH BCSL058 Saturday 1-Oct-22 11AM -12PM https://meet.google.com/dyd-gmyw-vni



4 BCA 180619490 RAHUL VASANTRAO SOMANKAR BCSL058 Saturday 1-Oct-22 11AM -12PM https://meet.google.com/dyd-gmyw-vni
5 BCA 185958896 VERMA KARTIK RAMRATAN BCSL058 Saturday 1-Oct-22 11AM -12PM https://meet.google.com/dyd-gmyw-vni
6 BCA 195534988 VAIBHAV SALVE BCSL058 Saturday 1-Oct-22 11AM -12PM https://meet.google.com/dyd-gmyw-vni
7 BCA 195557320 KAUSTUBH WADGAONKAR BCSL058 Saturday 1-Oct-22 11AM -12PM https://meet.google.com/dyd-gmyw-vni
8 BCA 190781913 SANKET SATISH NILOGI BCSL058 Saturday 1-Oct-22 11AM -12PM https://meet.google.com/dyd-gmyw-vni
9 BCA 170066181 AMIT ROY BCSL058 Saturday 1-Oct-22 11AM -12PM https://meet.google.com/dyd-gmyw-vni

10 BCA 195535965 TAUKIR IRFAN ATTAR BCSL058 Saturday 1-Oct-22 11AM -12PM https://meet.google.com/dyd-gmyw-vni
11 BCA 195545515 HIMANSHU KAILAS SURYAVANSHI BCSL058 Saturday 1-Oct-22 11AM -12PM https://meet.google.com/dyd-gmyw-vni
12 BCA 2000178790 SABURA KHANAM SHAKIL KHAN BCSL058 Saturday 1-Oct-22 11AM -12PM https://meet.google.com/dyd-gmyw-vni
13 BCA 2001650703 KAJAL DHANAJI CHAVAN BCSL058 Saturday 1-Oct-22 11AM -12PM https://meet.google.com/dyd-gmyw-vni

SN PROG ENRNO NAME COURSE DAY DATE TIME LINK
1 BCA 180619593 POOJA RAJENDRA DHONDGE BCSL063 Tuesday 18-Oct-22 12PM -01PM https://meet.google.com/dyd-gmyw-vni
2 BCA 185958896 VERMA KARTIK RAMRATAN BCSL063 Tuesday 18-Oct-22 12PM -01PM https://meet.google.com/dyd-gmyw-vni
3 BCA 190775429 HULAGE SAHIL BCSL063 Tuesday 18-Oct-22 12PM -01PM https://meet.google.com/dyd-gmyw-vni
4 BCA 195534988 VAIBHAV SALVE BCSL063 Tuesday 18-Oct-22 12PM -01PM https://meet.google.com/dyd-gmyw-vni
5 BCA 195557320 KAUSTUBH WADGAONKAR BCSL063 Tuesday 18-Oct-22 12PM -01PM https://meet.google.com/dyd-gmyw-vni
6 BCA 190781913 SANKET SATISH NILOGI BCSL063 Tuesday 18-Oct-22 12PM -01PM https://meet.google.com/dyd-gmyw-vni
7 BCA 195535965 TAUKIR IRFAN ATTAR BCSL063 Tuesday 18-Oct-22 12PM -01PM https://meet.google.com/dyd-gmyw-vni
8 BCA 195545515 HIMANSHU KAILAS SURYAVANSHI BCSL063 Tuesday 18-Oct-22 12PM -01PM https://meet.google.com/dyd-gmyw-vni
9 BCA 195557344 PRASHANT SARASWAT SINGH BCSL063 Tuesday 18-Oct-22 12PM -01PM https://meet.google.com/dyd-gmyw-vni

SN PROG ENRNO NAME COURSE DAY DATE TIME LINK
1 BCA 181983573 ARVIND KUMAR SAKLANI MCSL016 Wednesday 12-Oct-22 09AM-11AM https://meet.google.com/dyd-gmyw-vni
2 BCA 2003489985 RATHOD SANDIP RAMESH MCSL016 Wednesday 12-Oct-22 09AM-11AM https://meet.google.com/dyd-gmyw-vni
3 BCA 2004273060 WARKARE SHUBHANGI SURYAKANT MCSL016 Wednesday 12-Oct-22 09AM-11AM https://meet.google.com/dyd-gmyw-vni
4 BCA 175712712 SUMEET DESHMUKH MCSL016 Wednesday 12-Oct-22 09AM-11AM https://meet.google.com/dyd-gmyw-vni
5 BCA 190767113 RAVIRAJ ADHALIKAR MCSL016 Wednesday 12-Oct-22 09AM-11AM https://meet.google.com/dyd-gmyw-vni
6 BCA 190775429 HULAGE SAHIL MCSL016 Wednesday 12-Oct-22 09AM-11AM https://meet.google.com/dyd-gmyw-vni
7 BCA 195547841 ASHIS BEHERA MCSL016 Wednesday 12-Oct-22 09AM-11AM https://meet.google.com/dyd-gmyw-vni
8 BCA 190781913 SANKET SATISH NILOGI MCSL016 Wednesday 12-Oct-22 09AM-11AM https://meet.google.com/dyd-gmyw-vni
9 BCA 190772660 POOJA PANDURANG KAKATKAR MCSL016 Wednesday 12-Oct-22 09AM-11AM https://meet.google.com/dyd-gmyw-vni

10 BCA 2002521188 RUPESH SURYAKANT OGALE MCSL016 Wednesday 12-Oct-22 09AM-11AM https://meet.google.com/dyd-gmyw-vni
11 BCA 2002742390 NARENDRA NAGESH NAIR MCSL016 Wednesday 12-Oct-22 09AM-11AM https://meet.google.com/dyd-gmyw-vni



12 BCA 2003535273 ZURANGE PANKAJ SANJAY MCSL016 Wednesday 12-Oct-22 09AM-11AM https://meet.google.com/dyd-gmyw-vni
13 BCA 2004182252 ASHUTOSH KANTRAO PADKI MCSL016 Wednesday 12-Oct-22 09AM-11AM https://meet.google.com/dyd-gmyw-vni
14 MCA 195542029 BRIJ PAUL SINGH MCSL016 Wednesday 12-Oct-22 09AM-11AM https://meet.google.com/dyd-gmyw-vni
15 MCA 2004154775 ARJUN PATIL MCSL016 Wednesday 12-Oct-22 09AM-11AM https://meet.google.com/dyd-gmyw-vni
16 MCA 2001242321 LOUREMBAM CHAOBA SINGH MCSL016 Wednesday 12-Oct-22 09AM-11AM https://meet.google.com/dyd-gmyw-vni
17 MCA 2000383270 APOORV DUBEY MCSL016 Wednesday 12-Oct-22 09AM-11AM https://meet.google.com/dyd-gmyw-vni
18 PGDCA 2004861206 GH MOHD PIR MCSL016 Wednesday 12-Oct-22 09AM-11AM https://meet.google.com/dyd-gmyw-vni

SN PROG ENRNO NAME COURSE DAY DATE TIME LINK
1 MCA 195542029 BRIJ PAUL SINGH MCSL017 Saturday 8-Oct-22 09AM-10AM https://meet.google.com/dyd-gmyw-vni
2 MCA 2004154775 ARJUN PATIL MCSL017 Saturday 8-Oct-22 09AM-10AM https://meet.google.com/dyd-gmyw-vni
3 MCA 180701593 SHRABANI TOSH MCSL017 Saturday 8-Oct-22 09AM-10AM https://meet.google.com/dyd-gmyw-vni
4 MCA 195554664 KUMARI PUJA PAL MCSL017 Saturday 8-Oct-22 09AM-10AM https://meet.google.com/dyd-gmyw-vni
5 MCA 195561455 DIVYA SETIA MCSL017 Saturday 8-Oct-22 09AM-10AM https://meet.google.com/dyd-gmyw-vni
6 MCA 2001242321 LOUREMBAM CHAOBA SINGH MCSL017 Saturday 8-Oct-22 09AM-10AM https://meet.google.com/dyd-gmyw-vni
7 PGDCA 2002599972 PESHAVE SHRUTI MANOHAR MCSL017 Saturday 8-Oct-22 09AM-10AM https://meet.google.com/dyd-gmyw-vni
8 PGDCA 2004861206 GH MOHD PIR MCSL017 Saturday 8-Oct-22 09AM-10AM https://meet.google.com/dyd-gmyw-vni

SN PROG ENRNO NAME COURSE DAY DATE TIME LINK
1 MCA 195542029 BRIJ PAUL SINGH MCSL025 Wednesday 5-Oct-22 01PM-2PM https://meet.google.com/dyd-gmyw-vni
2 MCA 2004154775 ARJUN PATIL MCSL025 Wednesday 5-Oct-22 01PM-2PM https://meet.google.com/dyd-gmyw-vni
3 MCA 190771880 ALOK KUMAR AGRAWAL MCSL025 Wednesday 5-Oct-22 01PM-2PM https://meet.google.com/dyd-gmyw-vni
4 MCA 195561455 DIVYA SETIA MCSL025 Wednesday 5-Oct-22 01PM-2PM https://meet.google.com/dyd-gmyw-vni
5 MCA 190776982 KRISHANA PAL SINGH MCSL025 Wednesday 5-Oct-22 01PM-2PM https://meet.google.com/dyd-gmyw-vni

SN PROG ENRNO NAME COURSE DAY DATE TIME LINK
1 MCA 2000809004 HIMANSHI MCSL036 Wednesday 19-Oct-22 03PM -04PM https://meet.google.com/dyd-gmyw-vni
2 MCA 185962491 SINGH GAYATRI PREMKUMAR MCSL036 Wednesday 19-Oct-22 03PM -04PM https://meet.google.com/dyd-gmyw-vni
3 MCA 175705606 NITAVE ANJALI SUBHASH MCSL036 Wednesday 19-Oct-22 03PM -04PM https://meet.google.com/dyd-gmyw-vni
4 MCA 175705660 VIJAYARAJ R MCSL036 Wednesday 19-Oct-22 03PM -04PM https://meet.google.com/dyd-gmyw-vni
5 MCA 195537256 DEVESH PANDIT MCSL036 Wednesday 19-Oct-22 03PM -04PM https://meet.google.com/dyd-gmyw-vni
6 MCA 2003759946 JULIE KUMARI MCSL036 Wednesday 19-Oct-22 03PM -04PM https://meet.google.com/dyd-gmyw-vni
7 MCA 190776982 KRISHANA PAL SINGH MCSL036 Wednesday 19-Oct-22 03PM -04PM https://meet.google.com/dyd-gmyw-vni
8 MCA 176588901 JAIBIR MCSL036 Wednesday 19-Oct-22 03PM -04PM https://meet.google.com/dyd-gmyw-vni



9 MCA 195538344 MANSI MCSL036 Wednesday 19-Oct-22 03PM -04PM https://meet.google.com/dyd-gmyw-vni

SN PROG ENRNO NAME COURSE DAY DATE TIME LINK
1 MCA 2000809004 HIMANSHI MCSL045 Wednesday 28-Sep-22 3PM-5PM https://meet.google.com/dyd-gmyw-vni
2 MCA 195565714 DEVIKA M NAIR MCSL045 Wednesday 28-Sep-22 3PM-5PM https://meet.google.com/dyd-gmyw-vni
3 MCA 185962491 SINGH GAYATRI PREMKUMAR MCSL045 Wednesday 28-Sep-22 3PM-5PM https://meet.google.com/dyd-gmyw-vni
4 MCA 2003276336 SAURABH  DILIP PATHAK MCSL045 Wednesday 28-Sep-22 3PM-5PM https://meet.google.com/dyd-gmyw-vni
5 MCA 175705660 VIJAYARAJ R MCSL045 Wednesday 28-Sep-22 3PM-5PM https://meet.google.com/dyd-gmyw-vni
6 MCA 175720741 SHAH MAITRY DIPAKKUMAR MCSL045 Wednesday 28-Sep-22 3PM-5PM https://meet.google.com/dyd-gmyw-vni
7 MCA 2002507359 SWALEHAPARVEEN MAINUDDIN MOMIN MCSL045 Wednesday 28-Sep-22 3PM-5PM https://meet.google.com/dyd-gmyw-vni
8 MCA 2004324526 SACHIN VARDANI MCSL045 Wednesday 28-Sep-22 3PM-5PM https://meet.google.com/dyd-gmyw-vni
9 MCA 165656317 MEGHA MANJUNATH NAULI MCSL045 Wednesday 28-Sep-22 3PM-5PM https://meet.google.com/dyd-gmyw-vni

10 MCA 189453504 KARAN PARMAR MCSL045 Wednesday 28-Sep-22 3PM-5PM https://meet.google.com/dyd-gmyw-vni
11 MCA 190771880 ALOK KUMAR AGRAWAL MCSL045 Wednesday 28-Sep-22 3PM-5PM https://meet.google.com/dyd-gmyw-vni
12 MCA 195543307 UDAY NARAYAN CHOUDHARY MCSL045 Wednesday 28-Sep-22 3PM-5PM https://meet.google.com/dyd-gmyw-vni
13 MCA 195554664 KUMARI PUJA PAL MCSL045 Wednesday 28-Sep-22 3PM-5PM https://meet.google.com/dyd-gmyw-vni
14 MCA 195561455 DIVYA SETIA MCSL045 Wednesday 28-Sep-22 3PM-5PM https://meet.google.com/dyd-gmyw-vni
15 MCA 2004273434 MANIK PRUTHI MCSL045 Wednesday 28-Sep-22 3PM-5PM https://meet.google.com/dyd-gmyw-vni
16 MCA 2004273244 UPASANA SHARMA MCSL045 Wednesday 28-Sep-22 3PM-5PM https://meet.google.com/dyd-gmyw-vni
17 MCA 190776982 KRISHANA PAL SINGH MCSL045 Wednesday 28-Sep-22 3PM-5PM https://meet.google.com/dyd-gmyw-vni
18 MCA 195546209 ROUNAK MUCHHAL MCSL045 Wednesday 28-Sep-22 3PM-5PM https://meet.google.com/dyd-gmyw-vni
19 MCA 176588901 JAIBIR MCSL045 Wednesday 28-Sep-22 3PM-5PM https://meet.google.com/dyd-gmyw-vni

SN PROG ENRNO NAME COURSE DAY DATE TIME LINK
1 MCA 185962628 KANTIMAHANTI SAI HITESH MCSL054 Thursday 6-Oct-22 12PM-2PM https://meet.google.com/dyd-gmyw-vni
2 MCA 195556596 AANCHAL PAL MCSL054 Thursday 6-Oct-22 12PM-2PM https://meet.google.com/dyd-gmyw-vni
3 MCA 185962491 SINGH GAYATRI PREMKUMAR MCSL054 Thursday 6-Oct-22 12PM-2PM https://meet.google.com/dyd-gmyw-vni
4 MCA 2000383074 KUTE DHANASHREE DINKAR MCSL054 Thursday 6-Oct-22 12PM-2PM https://meet.google.com/dyd-gmyw-vni
5 MCA 195542409 CHITKOTI SHANTANU SOMNATH MCSL054 Thursday 6-Oct-22 12PM-2PM https://meet.google.com/dyd-gmyw-vni
6 MCA 195575650 SHAIKH JAMIR USMAN MCSL054 Thursday 6-Oct-22 12PM-2PM https://meet.google.com/dyd-gmyw-vni
7 MCA 185958019 TRUSHNA BALSHIRAM PABALE MCSL054 Thursday 6-Oct-22 12PM-2PM https://meet.google.com/dyd-gmyw-vni
8 MCA 195563821 AMOL SHANKAR BANDI MCSL054 Thursday 6-Oct-22 12PM-2PM https://meet.google.com/dyd-gmyw-vni
9 MCA 185544563 ANAND SINGH MCSL054 Thursday 6-Oct-22 12PM-2PM https://meet.google.com/dyd-gmyw-vni

10 MCA 180701593 SHRABANI TOSH MCSL054 Thursday 6-Oct-22 12PM-2PM https://meet.google.com/dyd-gmyw-vni



11 MCA 195565674 JYOTSNA JYOTIRMAYEE BEHERA MCSL054 Thursday 6-Oct-22 12PM-2PM https://meet.google.com/dyd-gmyw-vni
12 MCA 2000957085 LAKSHITA UPADHYAY MCSL054 Thursday 6-Oct-22 12PM-2PM https://meet.google.com/dyd-gmyw-vni
13 MCA 2001650257 AYUSH JAIN MCSL054 Thursday 6-Oct-22 12PM-2PM https://meet.google.com/dyd-gmyw-vni
14 MCA 190776982 KRISHANA PAL SINGH MCSL054 Thursday 6-Oct-22 12PM-2PM https://meet.google.com/dyd-gmyw-vni
15 MCA 2000383270 APOORV DUBEY MCSL054 Thursday 6-Oct-22 12PM-2PM https://meet.google.com/dyd-gmyw-vni
16 MCA 2001309153 NAVEEN KHURANA MCSL054 Thursday 6-Oct-22 12PM-2PM https://meet.google.com/dyd-gmyw-vni
17 MCA 2001313045 VIVEK MISHRA MCSL054 Thursday 6-Oct-22 12PM-2PM https://meet.google.com/dyd-gmyw-vni
18 MCA 176588901 JAIBIR MCSL054 Thursday 6-Oct-22 12PM-2PM https://meet.google.com/dyd-gmyw-vni

SN PROG ENRNO NAME COURSE DAY DATE TIME LINK
1 MCA_NEW 2200037865 WAGH RUTUJA ARUN MCSL216 Friday 21-Oct-22 03PM -05PM https://meet.google.com/dyd-gmyw-vni
2 MCA_NEW 2200038060 AKSHAY VIRENDRA SINGH MCSL216 Friday 21-Oct-22 03PM -05PM https://meet.google.com/dyd-gmyw-vni
3 MCA_NEW 2200281892 VIJAYALAXMI ANIL BARWAL MCSL216 Friday 21-Oct-22 03PM -05PM https://meet.google.com/dyd-gmyw-vni
4 MCA_NEW 2200544710 KUNAL LAHURAO JAWALE MCSL216 Friday 21-Oct-22 03PM -05PM https://meet.google.com/dyd-gmyw-vni
5 MCA_NEW 2105546394 TINTU V THOMAS MCSL216 Friday 21-Oct-22 03PM -05PM https://meet.google.com/dyd-gmyw-vni
6 MCA_NEW 2200127547 GAVALI AISHWARYA PRAKASH MCSL216 Friday 21-Oct-22 03PM -05PM https://meet.google.com/dyd-gmyw-vni
7 MCA_NEW 2200270202 IMRAN RAJU SAYYAD MCSL216 Friday 21-Oct-22 03PM -05PM https://meet.google.com/dyd-gmyw-vni
8 MCA_NEW 2100519570 VAISHNAVI VITTHAL DEVALANKAR MCSL216 Friday 21-Oct-22 03PM -05PM https://meet.google.com/dyd-gmyw-vni
9 MCA_NEW 2106374767 SIDDHANT DAYANAND DESHPANDE MCSL216 Friday 21-Oct-22 03PM -05PM https://meet.google.com/dyd-gmyw-vni

10 MCA_NEW 2108089579 BAIDYANATH SHARMA MCSL216 Friday 21-Oct-22 03PM -05PM https://meet.google.com/dyd-gmyw-vni
11 MCA_NEW 2200038239 SAMEER MUNISHWAR RAMTEKE MCSL216 Friday 21-Oct-22 03PM -05PM https://meet.google.com/dyd-gmyw-vni
12 MCA_NEW 2200883122 SHEWATA KUMARI MCSL216 Friday 21-Oct-22 03PM -05PM https://meet.google.com/dyd-gmyw-vni
13 MCA_NEW 2201014545 BHUSHAN DASHARATH BARKADE MCSL216 Friday 21-Oct-22 03PM -05PM https://meet.google.com/dyd-gmyw-vni
14 MCA_NEW 2201191047 KASAR SHRUTI HEMANT MCSL216 Friday 21-Oct-22 03PM -05PM https://meet.google.com/dyd-gmyw-vni
15 MCA_NEW 2201389984 AGRAWAL VAIBHAVI SANDIP MCSL216 Friday 21-Oct-22 03PM -05PM https://meet.google.com/dyd-gmyw-vni
16 MCA_NEW 2200037989 MANOJKUMAR SHIVAJIRAO PAWAR MCSL216 Friday 21-Oct-22 03PM -05PM https://meet.google.com/dyd-gmyw-vni
17 MCA_NEW 2200630778 ASWINI KUMAR SHARMA MCSL216 Friday 21-Oct-22 03PM -05PM https://meet.google.com/dyd-gmyw-vni
18 MCA_NEW 2201112958 SIDDHESH DATTATRAYA JADHAV MCSL216 Friday 21-Oct-22 03PM -05PM https://meet.google.com/dyd-gmyw-vni
19 MCA_NEW 2100471939 ALMAS ABDULGANI MANKAR MCSL216 Friday 21-Oct-22 03PM -05PM https://meet.google.com/dyd-gmyw-vni
20 MCA_NEW 2200330071 RAVINDRA MISHRA MCSL216 Friday 21-Oct-22 03PM -05PM https://meet.google.com/dyd-gmyw-vni
21 MCA_NEW 2200849874 HARJIT KAUR DHADYALA MCSL216 Friday 21-Oct-22 03PM -05PM https://meet.google.com/dyd-gmyw-vni
22 MCA_NEW 2201167354 PARDESHI NISHANT SUNIL MCSL216 Friday 21-Oct-22 03PM -05PM https://meet.google.com/dyd-gmyw-vni
23 MCA_NEW 2201264293 DAREKAR DNYANESH PANDURANG MCSL216 Friday 21-Oct-22 03PM -05PM https://meet.google.com/dyd-gmyw-vni
24 MCA_NEW 2201389500 MAHAJAN SHIVAM DATTATRAYA MCSL216 Friday 21-Oct-22 03PM -05PM https://meet.google.com/dyd-gmyw-vni



25 MCA_NEW 2201506571 PARVEKAR ASMITA HEMANTRAO MCSL216 Friday 21-Oct-22 03PM -05PM https://meet.google.com/dyd-gmyw-vni

SN PROG ENRNO NAME COURSE DAY DATE TIME LINK
1 MCA_NEW 2200037865 WAGH RUTUJA ARUN MCSL217 Sunday 9-Oct-22 09AM-11AM https://meet.google.com/dyd-gmyw-vni
2 MCA_NEW 2200038060 AKSHAY VIRENDRA SINGH MCSL217 Sunday 9-Oct-22 09AM-11AM https://meet.google.com/dyd-gmyw-vni
3 MCA_NEW 2200281892 VIJAYALAXMI ANIL BARWAL MCSL217 Sunday 9-Oct-22 09AM-11AM https://meet.google.com/dyd-gmyw-vni
4 MCA_NEW 2200544710 KUNAL LAHURAO JAWALE MCSL217 Sunday 9-Oct-22 09AM-11AM https://meet.google.com/dyd-gmyw-vni
5 MCA_NEW 2105546394 TINTU V THOMAS MCSL217 Sunday 9-Oct-22 09AM-11AM https://meet.google.com/dyd-gmyw-vni
6 MCA_NEW 2200127547 GAVALI AISHWARYA PRAKASH MCSL217 Sunday 9-Oct-22 09AM-11AM https://meet.google.com/dyd-gmyw-vni
7 MCA_NEW 2200270202 IMRAN RAJU SAYYAD MCSL217 Sunday 9-Oct-22 09AM-11AM https://meet.google.com/dyd-gmyw-vni
8 MCA_NEW 2100519570 VAISHNAVI VITTHAL DEVALANKAR MCSL217 Sunday 9-Oct-22 09AM-11AM https://meet.google.com/dyd-gmyw-vni
9 MCA_NEW 2106374767 SIDDHANT DAYANAND DESHPANDE MCSL217 Sunday 9-Oct-22 09AM-11AM https://meet.google.com/dyd-gmyw-vni

10 MCA_NEW 2108089579 BAIDYANATH SHARMA MCSL217 Sunday 9-Oct-22 09AM-11AM https://meet.google.com/dyd-gmyw-vni
11 MCA_NEW 2200038239 SAMEER MUNISHWAR RAMTEKE MCSL217 Sunday 9-Oct-22 09AM-11AM https://meet.google.com/dyd-gmyw-vni
12 MCA_NEW 2200883122 SHEWATA KUMARI MCSL217 Sunday 9-Oct-22 09AM-11AM https://meet.google.com/dyd-gmyw-vni
13 MCA_NEW 2201014545 BHUSHAN DASHARATH BARKADE MCSL217 Sunday 9-Oct-22 09AM-11AM https://meet.google.com/dyd-gmyw-vni
14 MCA_NEW 2201191047 KASAR SHRUTI HEMANT MCSL217 Sunday 9-Oct-22 09AM-11AM https://meet.google.com/dyd-gmyw-vni
15 MCA_NEW 2201389984 AGRAWAL VAIBHAVI SANDIP MCSL217 Sunday 9-Oct-22 09AM-11AM https://meet.google.com/dyd-gmyw-vni
16 MCA_NEW 2106140434 SURAJ  BIPIN PANDEY MCSL217 Sunday 9-Oct-22 09AM-11AM https://meet.google.com/dyd-gmyw-vni
17 MCA_NEW 2200037989 MANOJKUMAR SHIVAJIRAO PAWAR MCSL217 Sunday 9-Oct-22 09AM-11AM https://meet.google.com/dyd-gmyw-vni
18 MCA_NEW 2200630778 ASWINI KUMAR SHARMA MCSL217 Sunday 9-Oct-22 09AM-11AM https://meet.google.com/dyd-gmyw-vni
19 MCA_NEW 2201112958 SIDDHESH DATTATRAYA JADHAV MCSL217 Sunday 9-Oct-22 09AM-11AM https://meet.google.com/dyd-gmyw-vni
20 MCA_NEW 2100471939 ALMAS ABDULGANI MANKAR MCSL217 Sunday 9-Oct-22 09AM-11AM https://meet.google.com/dyd-gmyw-vni
21 MCA_NEW 2200330071 RAVINDRA MISHRA MCSL217 Sunday 9-Oct-22 09AM-11AM https://meet.google.com/dyd-gmyw-vni
22 MCA_NEW 2200849874 HARJIT KAUR DHADYALA MCSL217 Sunday 9-Oct-22 09AM-11AM https://meet.google.com/dyd-gmyw-vni
23 MCA_NEW 2201167354 PARDESHI NISHANT SUNIL MCSL217 Sunday 9-Oct-22 09AM-11AM https://meet.google.com/dyd-gmyw-vni
24 MCA_NEW 2201264293 DAREKAR DNYANESH PANDURANG MCSL217 Sunday 9-Oct-22 09AM-11AM https://meet.google.com/dyd-gmyw-vni
25 MCA_NEW 2201389500 MAHAJAN SHIVAM DATTATRAYA MCSL217 Sunday 9-Oct-22 09AM-11AM https://meet.google.com/dyd-gmyw-vni
26 MCA_NEW 2201506571 PARVEKAR ASMITA HEMANTRAO MCSL217 Sunday 9-Oct-22 09AM-11AM https://meet.google.com/dyd-gmyw-vni

SN PROG ENRNO NAME COURSE DAY DATE TIME LINK
1 MCA_NEW 2106568799 MADHU BHARTI MCSL222 Friday 14-Oct-22 09AM-11AM https://meet.google.com/dyd-gmyw-vni
2 MCA_NEW 2100082182 AKOLE SHUBHAM VINOD MCSL222 Friday 14-Oct-22 09AM-11AM https://meet.google.com/dyd-gmyw-vni
3 MCA_NEW 2106141425 SHINDE AAKASH VINOD MCSL222 Friday 14-Oct-22 09AM-11AM https://meet.google.com/dyd-gmyw-vni



4 MCA_NEW 2106141549 KSHATRIYA SUPRIYA SURYAKANT MCSL222 Friday 14-Oct-22 09AM-11AM https://meet.google.com/dyd-gmyw-vni
5 MCA_NEW 2107533668 PRATIKSHA VISHWAS PATIL MCSL222 Friday 14-Oct-22 09AM-11AM https://meet.google.com/dyd-gmyw-vni
6 MCA_NEW 2100081381 OAK RICHA VINAY MCSL222 Friday 14-Oct-22 09AM-11AM https://meet.google.com/dyd-gmyw-vni
7 MCA_NEW 2106141620 ASHUTOSH KUMAR UPADHYAY MCSL222 Friday 14-Oct-22 09AM-11AM https://meet.google.com/dyd-gmyw-vni
8 MCA_NEW 2106141852 RAVINDRA SINGH RAUTELA MCSL222 Friday 14-Oct-22 09AM-11AM https://meet.google.com/dyd-gmyw-vni
9 MCA_NEW 2106374767 SIDDHANT DAYANAND DESHPANDE MCSL222 Friday 14-Oct-22 09AM-11AM https://meet.google.com/dyd-gmyw-vni

10 MCA_NEW 2107032861 PATIL JOTSNA ATMARAM MCSL222 Friday 14-Oct-22 09AM-11AM https://meet.google.com/dyd-gmyw-vni
11 MCA_NEW 2107033240 KULKARNI VIDYA VINAYAK MCSL222 Friday 14-Oct-22 09AM-11AM https://meet.google.com/dyd-gmyw-vni
12 MCA_NEW 2106140434 SURAJ  BIPIN PANDEY MCSL222 Friday 14-Oct-22 09AM-11AM https://meet.google.com/dyd-gmyw-vni
13 MCA_NEW 2106233814 PADWAL UMESH SHIVAJI MCSL222 Friday 14-Oct-22 09AM-11AM https://meet.google.com/dyd-gmyw-vni
14 MCA_NEW 2106233943 MANGESH SANJAY KADUS MCSL222 Friday 14-Oct-22 09AM-11AM https://meet.google.com/dyd-gmyw-vni
15 MCA_NEW 2106248970 NILESH BALU KARANDE MCSL222 Friday 14-Oct-22 09AM-11AM https://meet.google.com/dyd-gmyw-vni
16 MCA_NEW 2100107465 MANOJ KUMAR MCSL222 Friday 14-Oct-22 09AM-11AM https://meet.google.com/dyd-gmyw-vni
17 MCA_NEW 2100471939 ALMAS ABDULGANI MANKAR MCSL222 Friday 14-Oct-22 09AM-11AM https://meet.google.com/dyd-gmyw-vni
18 MCA_NEW 2107033385 MANALI ANUPAM SAPKAL MCSL222 Friday 14-Oct-22 09AM-11AM https://meet.google.com/dyd-gmyw-vni

SN PROG ENRNO NAME COURSE DAY DATE TIME LINK
1 MCA_NEW 2106568799 MADHU BHARTI MCSL223 Sunday 2-Oct-22 12PM -01PM https://meet.google.com/dyd-gmyw-vni
2 MCA_NEW 2100082182 AKOLE SHUBHAM VINOD MCSL223 Sunday 2-Oct-22 12PM -01PM https://meet.google.com/dyd-gmyw-vni
3 MCA_NEW 2106141425 SHINDE AAKASH VINOD MCSL223 Sunday 2-Oct-22 12PM -01PM https://meet.google.com/dyd-gmyw-vni
4 MCA_NEW 2106141549 KSHATRIYA SUPRIYA SURYAKANT MCSL223 Sunday 2-Oct-22 12PM -01PM https://meet.google.com/dyd-gmyw-vni
5 MCA_NEW 2107533668 PRATIKSHA VISHWAS PATIL MCSL223 Sunday 2-Oct-22 12PM -01PM https://meet.google.com/dyd-gmyw-vni
6 MCA_NEW 2100081381 OAK RICHA VINAY MCSL223 Sunday 2-Oct-22 12PM -01PM https://meet.google.com/dyd-gmyw-vni
7 MCA_NEW 2106141620 ASHUTOSH KUMAR UPADHYAY MCSL223 Sunday 2-Oct-22 12PM -01PM https://meet.google.com/dyd-gmyw-vni
8 MCA_NEW 2106141852 RAVINDRA SINGH RAUTELA MCSL223 Sunday 2-Oct-22 12PM -01PM https://meet.google.com/dyd-gmyw-vni
9 MCA_NEW 2106374767 SIDDHANT DAYANAND DESHPANDE MCSL223 Sunday 2-Oct-22 12PM -01PM https://meet.google.com/dyd-gmyw-vni

10 MCA_NEW 2107032861 PATIL JOTSNA ATMARAM MCSL223 Sunday 2-Oct-22 12PM -01PM https://meet.google.com/dyd-gmyw-vni
11 MCA_NEW 2107033240 KULKARNI VIDYA VINAYAK MCSL223 Sunday 2-Oct-22 12PM -01PM https://meet.google.com/dyd-gmyw-vni
12 MCA_NEW 2106140434 SURAJ  BIPIN PANDEY MCSL223 Sunday 2-Oct-22 12PM -01PM https://meet.google.com/dyd-gmyw-vni
13 MCA_NEW 2106233814 PADWAL UMESH SHIVAJI MCSL223 Sunday 2-Oct-22 12PM -01PM https://meet.google.com/dyd-gmyw-vni
14 MCA_NEW 2106233943 MANGESH SANJAY KADUS MCSL223 Sunday 2-Oct-22 12PM -01PM https://meet.google.com/dyd-gmyw-vni
15 MCA_NEW 2106248970 NILESH BALU KARANDE MCSL223 Sunday 2-Oct-22 12PM -01PM https://meet.google.com/dyd-gmyw-vni
16 MCA_NEW 2100107465 MANOJ KUMAR MCSL223 Sunday 2-Oct-22 12PM -01PM https://meet.google.com/dyd-gmyw-vni
17 MCA_NEW 2100471939 ALMAS ABDULGANI MANKAR MCSL223 Sunday 2-Oct-22 12PM -01PM https://meet.google.com/dyd-gmyw-vni



18 MCA_NEW 2107033385 MANALI ANUPAM SAPKAL MCSL223 Sunday 2-Oct-22 12PM -01PM https://meet.google.com/dyd-gmyw-vni

SN PROG ENRNO NAME COURSE DAY DATE TIME LINK
1 MCA_NEW 2100050349 UMANG SINGH MCSL228 Friday 7-Oct-22 09AM-10AM https://meet.google.com/dyd-gmyw-vni
2 MCA_NEW 2100082182 AKOLE SHUBHAM VINOD MCSL228 Friday 7-Oct-22 09AM-10AM https://meet.google.com/dyd-gmyw-vni
3 MCA_NEW 2100083487 PILLE DEEPIKA SUNDAR MCSL228 Friday 7-Oct-22 09AM-10AM https://meet.google.com/dyd-gmyw-vni
4 MCA_NEW 2100170004 APARNA AHUJA MCSL228 Friday 7-Oct-22 09AM-10AM https://meet.google.com/dyd-gmyw-vni
5 MCA_NEW 2100382451 TANUJ DEEPCHANDRA PANDEY MCSL228 Friday 7-Oct-22 09AM-10AM https://meet.google.com/dyd-gmyw-vni
6 MCA_NEW 2100107465 MANOJ KUMAR MCSL228 Friday 7-Oct-22 09AM-10AM https://meet.google.com/dyd-gmyw-vni

SN PROG ENRNO NAME COURSE DAY DATE TIME LINK
1 MCA_NEW 2100050349 UMANG SINGH MCSL229 Friday 7-Oct-22 10AM-11AM https://meet.google.com/dyd-gmyw-vni
2 MCA_NEW 2100082182 AKOLE SHUBHAM VINOD MCSL229 Friday 7-Oct-22 10AM-11AM https://meet.google.com/dyd-gmyw-vni
3 MCA_NEW 2100083487 PILLE DEEPIKA SUNDAR MCSL229 Friday 7-Oct-22 10AM-11AM https://meet.google.com/dyd-gmyw-vni
4 MCA_NEW 2100170004 APARNA AHUJA MCSL229 Friday 7-Oct-22 10AM-11AM https://meet.google.com/dyd-gmyw-vni
5 MCA_NEW 2100382451 TANUJ DEEPCHANDRA PANDEY MCSL229 Friday 7-Oct-22 10AM-11AM https://meet.google.com/dyd-gmyw-vni
6 MCA_NEW 2100107465 MANOJ KUMAR MCSL229 Friday 7-Oct-22 10AM-11AM https://meet.google.com/dyd-gmyw-vni

SN PROG ENRNO NAME COURSE DAY DATE TIME LINK
1 PGDCA_NEW 2109688268 SANDHYA SHARMA MCSL204 Thursday 29-Sep-22 4PM-5PM https://meet.google.com/dyd-gmyw-vni
2 PGDCA_NEW 2200322965 RUSHIKESH NANDKISHOR WARKE MCSL204 Thursday 29-Sep-22 4PM-5PM https://meet.google.com/dyd-gmyw-vni
3 PGDCA_NEW 2200143023 KULKARNI ISHA SUHAS MCSL204 Thursday 29-Sep-22 4PM-5PM https://meet.google.com/dyd-gmyw-vni
4 PGDCA_NEW 2107212251 RAVINDRA PAWAR MCSL204 Thursday 29-Sep-22 4PM-5PM https://meet.google.com/dyd-gmyw-vni
5 PGDCA_NEW 2200037741 SHUBHAM RAJARAM YADAV MCSL204 Thursday 29-Sep-22 4PM-5PM https://meet.google.com/dyd-gmyw-vni
6 PGDCA_NEW 2200418326 SHASHI BHANU MCSL204 Thursday 29-Sep-22 4PM-5PM https://meet.google.com/dyd-gmyw-vni
7 PGDCA_NEW 2107788252 DIBYA JYOTI GOGOI MCSL204 Thursday 29-Sep-22 4PM-5PM https://meet.google.com/dyd-gmyw-vni
8 PGDCA_NEW 2201489047 BRAJESH KUMAR GOUR MCSL204 Thursday 29-Sep-22 4PM-5PM https://meet.google.com/dyd-gmyw-vni

SN PROG ENRNO NAME COURSE DAY DATE TIME LINK
1 PGDCA_NEW 2109688268 SANDHYA SHARMA MCSL205 Sunday 2-Oct-22 11AM-12PM https://meet.google.com/dyd-gmyw-vni
2 PGDCA_NEW 2200322965 RUSHIKESH NANDKISHOR WARKE MCSL205 Sunday 2-Oct-22 11AM-12PM https://meet.google.com/dyd-gmyw-vni
3 PGDCA_NEW 2200143023 KULKARNI ISHA SUHAS MCSL205 Sunday 2-Oct-22 11AM-12PM https://meet.google.com/dyd-gmyw-vni
4 PGDCA_NEW 2107212251 RAVINDRA PAWAR MCSL205 Sunday 2-Oct-22 11AM-12PM https://meet.google.com/dyd-gmyw-vni
5 PGDCA_NEW 2200037741 SHUBHAM RAJARAM YADAV MCSL205 Sunday 2-Oct-22 11AM-12PM https://meet.google.com/dyd-gmyw-vni



6 PGDCA_NEW 2200418326 SHASHI BHANU MCSL205 Sunday 2-Oct-22 11AM-12PM https://meet.google.com/dyd-gmyw-vni
7 PGDCA_NEW 2107788252 DIBYA JYOTI GOGOI MCSL205 Sunday 2-Oct-22 11AM-12PM https://meet.google.com/dyd-gmyw-vni
8 PGDCA_NEW 2201489047 BRAJESH KUMAR GOUR MCSL205 Sunday 2-Oct-22 11AM-12PM https://meet.google.com/dyd-gmyw-vni

SN PROG ENRNO NAME COURSE DAY DATE TIME LINK
1 PGDCA_NEW 2107212122 KRITIKA SONY MCSL209 Thursday 20-Oct-22 03PM -04PM https://meet.google.com/dyd-gmyw-vni
2 PGDCA_NEW 2100522229 NISHANT RAJESH SHUKE MCSL209 Thursday 20-Oct-22 03PM -04PM https://meet.google.com/dyd-gmyw-vni
3 PGDCA_NEW 2106172370 PRABHJOT KAUR MCSL209 Thursday 20-Oct-22 03PM -04PM https://meet.google.com/dyd-gmyw-vni
4 PGDCA_NEW 2107212251 RAVINDRA PAWAR MCSL209 Thursday 20-Oct-22 03PM -04PM https://meet.google.com/dyd-gmyw-vni
5 PGDCA_NEW 2107747150 JOEL JOSHUA BOBBY MCSL209 Thursday 20-Oct-22 03PM -04PM https://meet.google.com/dyd-gmyw-vni
6 PGDCA_NEW 2105106775 JHALA CHAITANYSINH NARENDRASIN MCSL209 Thursday 20-Oct-22 03PM -04PM https://meet.google.com/dyd-gmyw-vni
7 PGDCA_NEW 2105176160 SUMAYYAH IMTIYAZ CHOUGLE MCSL209 Thursday 20-Oct-22 03PM -04PM https://meet.google.com/dyd-gmyw-vni
8 PGDCA_NEW 2105705602 MAHVASH FATIMA MCSL209 Thursday 20-Oct-22 03PM -04PM https://meet.google.com/dyd-gmyw-vni
9 PGDCA_NEW 2105705773 IMRAN HASAN SAYED MCSL209 Thursday 20-Oct-22 03PM -04PM https://meet.google.com/dyd-gmyw-vni

10 PGDCA_NEW 2107212328 ARSHID MAQBOOL KHAN MCSL209 Thursday 20-Oct-22 03PM -04PM https://meet.google.com/dyd-gmyw-vni

SN PROG ENRNO NAME COURSE DAY DATE TIME LINK
1 PGDCA_NEW 2107212122 KRITIKA SONY MCSL210 Thursday 13-Oct-22 09AM-10AM https://meet.google.com/dyd-gmyw-vni
2 PGDCA_NEW 2100522229 NISHANT RAJESH SHUKE MCSL210 Thursday 13-Oct-22 09AM-10AM https://meet.google.com/dyd-gmyw-vni
3 PGDCA_NEW 2106172370 PRABHJOT KAUR MCSL210 Thursday 13-Oct-22 09AM-10AM https://meet.google.com/dyd-gmyw-vni
4 PGDCA_NEW 2107212251 RAVINDRA PAWAR MCSL210 Thursday 13-Oct-22 09AM-10AM https://meet.google.com/dyd-gmyw-vni
5 PGDCA_NEW 2107747150 JOEL JOSHUA BOBBY MCSL210 Thursday 13-Oct-22 09AM-10AM https://meet.google.com/dyd-gmyw-vni
6 PGDCA_NEW 2105106775 JHALA CHAITANYSINH NARENDRASIN MCSL210 Thursday 13-Oct-22 09AM-10AM https://meet.google.com/dyd-gmyw-vni
7 PGDCA_NEW 2105176160 SUMAYYAH IMTIYAZ CHOUGLE MCSL210 Thursday 13-Oct-22 09AM-10AM https://meet.google.com/dyd-gmyw-vni
8 PGDCA_NEW 2105705602 MAHVASH FATIMA MCSL210 Thursday 13-Oct-22 09AM-10AM https://meet.google.com/dyd-gmyw-vni
9 PGDCA_NEW 2105705773 IMRAN HASAN SAYED MCSL210 Thursday 13-Oct-22 09AM-10AM https://meet.google.com/dyd-gmyw-vni

10 PGDCA_NEW 2107212328 ARSHID MAQBOOL KHAN MCSL210 Thursday 13-Oct-22 09AM-10AM https://meet.google.com/dyd-gmyw-vni


